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2023-24 
Workshop on: 

FPGA and Digital 

Logic Design 

   AVR Research 

Development 

Pvt Ltd  

Mr.A.Naresh 03 

02/11/2023

-

04/11/2023 

126 

2 

 

2023-24 

Workshop on: 

Project Management 

and Innovation 

Methodologies 

   AVR Research 

Development 

Pvt Ltd 

Mr. Dilip Reddy 02 01/02/2024

-

02/02/2024 

92 

3 

 

 

2023-24 

 

Training for projects  

 

AVR Research 

Development 

Pvt Ltd 

 

Mr.A.Naresh  

and Team  

 

04 

 

24/04/2024 

– 
27/04/2024 

 

 

138 

4 

 

2023-24 Embetronics 

   AVR Research 

Development 

Pvt Ltd. 

Mr. Sai Krishna 1 23/09/2023 111 

5 

 

2023-24 

AI: Innovations for a 

better tomorrow 

   AVR Research 

Development 

Pvt Ltd 

Mr. Mni Prasad 1 10/11/2023  

 

189 

 

  

 


