



CMR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

UGC AUTONOMOUS

(Approved by AICTE - New Delhi. Affiliated to JNTUH and Accredited by NAAC & NBA)
Kandlakoya (V), Medchal (M), Medchal - Malkajgiri (D)-501401



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

INDUSTRY SUPPORTED LABAROTORY ACTIVITIES

BY AVR RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT PVT LTD

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023-2024

S NO .	AY	LECTURE	ORGANIZATION	RESOURCE PERSON	NO.OF DAYS COND UCTED	DATE	NO.OF STUDENT S ATTENDE D
1	2023-24	Workshop on: FPGA and Digital Logic Design	AVR Research Development Pvt Ltd	Mr.A.Naresh	03	02/11/2023 - 04/11/2023	126
2	2023-24	Workshop on: Project Management and Innovation Methodologies	AVR Research Development Pvt Ltd	Mr. Dilip Reddy	02	01/02/2024 - 02/02/2024	92
3	2023-24	Training for projects	AVR Research Development Pvt Ltd	Mr.A.Naresh and Team	04	24/04/2024 - 27/04/2024	138
4	2023-24	Embetronics	AVR Research Development Pvt Ltd.	Mr. Sai Krishna	1	23/09/2023	111
5	2023-24	AI: Innovations for a better tomorrow	AVR Research Development Pvt Ltd	Mr. Mni Prasad	1	10/11/2023	189